LITHIUM CHILE INC

LITHIUM CHILE INC
ISIN: CA53681G1090  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 21:27:18

Price
0.5039 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.28% (-0.01)

ISIN CA53681G1090
Symbol LITH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 97 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.494 USD
0.5088 USD
0.494 USD
0.5105 USD
0.504833 USD
12,650
6,386.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

rrr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53681G1090&ID_NOTATION=209972177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d2c90826696347512d5898a65b59b7a16c623e209f82e5f8f83c8347c42a5b4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd074b9fb2a971f19&time=1721366465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19689c0f7234c47179696e994e10fe9130349e0934e4a23118f0396edcb0ba6e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=546c4b85498649827&time=1721366465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c51f81b7b807b77ebc13e7d1d4b37c4ca993e79f2aaa5871c375c22b3849b034&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=debfd3b21562325eb&time=1721366465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995901d30c905a2846b3ffb1f7afe0ac05dd7247023cad882c6cf430ee7deee6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd0b7a6ec6e3fdb0c&time=1721366465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e1f8635dc9605e609c43feef9839ba0dfeb6176dd8e8410601042dd4fb2401b&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=730e6752b67b6921e&time=1721366465&tool=RSC

LITHIUM CHILE INC

Details

2024/07/17 21:27:18

Price

0.5039 USD

Difference ©  -1.28%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA53681G1090
Symbol LITH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 97 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.494 USD
High 0.5088 USD
Low 0.494 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.5105 USD
VWAP 0.504833 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,650
Trading volume 6,386.14
Number of trades 3
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +31.25% -19.01% +114.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.12 +0.27
Beta 0.51 0.72 1.19
Volatility 58.52 60.52 75.10

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LITHIUM CHILE INC

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:58

08:01

08:12

Price

0.464 EUR

0.70 CAD

0.454 EUR

0.46 EUR

0.46 EUR

0.5127 USD (18,031
0.5148 USD (22,115
0.5478 USD (37,273

0.6403 USD (2024/03/22

0.3459 USD (2024/01/22
0.6407 USD (2023/07/20
0.3459 USD (2024/01/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.5023 USD (32,185)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

40
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=209972177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209148691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43868164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43868164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250357580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441723616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184038782

LITHIUM CHILE INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:27 0.5039 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 19:32 0.459 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:48 0.467 EUR 0.00
17

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310462828

LITHIUM CHILE INC
Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile
A L
¢ CHI

Contact Details
LITHIUM CHILE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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